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~--------~--------~e 

OUACHI-TALK 
Jan.31,1992 o/of. 14, 9{p.16 

A Publication of the Office of the Dean of Students 
Ouachita Baptist University 

Ouachita Sounds 

presents ... 

''Made in the U.S.A." 
A musical variety show 

transcending many different 
styles and types of music 

from 
blues, to rock and roll, to patriotic, 

to country and western, to Broadway, and gospel. 

Saturday, February 1 
3:00p.m. 

Mitchell Hall Auditorium 
Admission: $3.00 at the door 



I ~nnouncemenfs I 
OBU Game Room 
•The OBU game room that was formerly housed in Evans Student Center has moved to room 406 in 
Roy and Christine Sturgis Physical Education Center. The new location is next door to the Concepts 
Wellness classroom and is open from 2:00p.m. to 10:00 p.m. Monday through Friday and 1:00 p.m. to 
5:00p.m. on Saturday and Sunday. The game room will be closed during varsity basketball games. 

Jazz Concert 
•The Dave Clark Jazz Octet, featuring vocalist Mark Maier, will present a romantic evening of jazz 
entitled, "When I Fall in Love." The event will be held on Friday, February 14, at 7:00p.m. in Verser 
Theatre. Tickets are $3.00 per person and are available in the Band Office in Mabee Fine Arts Center 
2-4 p.m. weekdays or from Dave Clark, Jeff Madlock, Mike Spraggins, or Lee Barnett. Tickets are 
available at the door on the evening of the performance. For more information, contact Jeff Madlock 
8511) or Lee Barnett (246-8399). 

MEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE 
SPRING'92 

Feb.l Hendrix* lOa.m. Arkadelphia 
Feb.12 Henderson* 2:30p.m. HSU 
Feb.17 Arkansas College* 2p.m. Arkadelphia 
Feb.19 UCA* 2p.m. Conway 
Feb.24 College of the 

Ozarks* 2p.m. Arkadelphia 
Feb.26 Hendrix 4p.m. Conway 
Feb. 28-29 Tournament** 2p.m. Arkadelphia 
March3 Harding Univ . . 2p.m. Arkadelphia 
March 6-7 UT-Tyler Tournament Tyler, TX 
March 11 SAU 2:30p.m. Magnolia 
March 14 Southwest Missouri 2p.m. Little Rock 
March 17 Arkansas Tech 3p.m. Arkadelphia 
March 19 UCA 3p.m. Arkadelphia 
March24 Southwestern Univ. 3p.m. Austin, TX 
March 25 St. Marys 2p.m. San Antonio, TX 
March 27 UT-Arlington 2:30p.m. Arlington, TX 
April! SAU* 2p.m. Arkadelphia 
April4 Arkansas Tech lla.m. Russellville 
April4 John Brown Univ. 3p.m. Russellville 
April 7 Harding* 2p.m. Searcy 
Aprilll Oklahoma Baptist 3p.m. Fort Smith 
April18 N .E. State-OK lOa.m. Arkadelphia 
April24-25 NAIA District 17 Conway 



_..be~;aa , Feb. 5 
Hodges 
Segraves 

Thursday, Feb. 6 
Christy Ramsay 
Michelle Thomas 

Friday, Feb. 7 
Keith Percefull 

Saturday, Feb. 8 
Kevin Chambliss 
Jeff Hale 

Sunday,Feb.9 
Sara Fish -
Dawn Karam 

'lJaify WordS I 
- we must all appear before the judg­

seat of Christ, that each one rna y 
!live what is due him for the things done 
tile in the body, whether good or bad." 

2 Corinthians 5:10 

~e6ruary3 

~e6ruary4 

~e6ruary5 

~e6ruary6 

~e6ruaryi 

noisottre 
I 

semina£, 

6i{ge 
trencfiant 

nadir 



------~(Campus CaCenda~~-----~ 
FRIDAY, JANUARY 31 

!2:00p.m. 
!2:00p.m. 
3:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
9:00p.m. 
9:30p.m. 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY I 
!O:OOa.m. 
ll:OOa.m. 
3:00p.m. 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 3 
2:30p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
4:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 4 
4:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:30p.m. 
7:30p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 5 

EEERush 
Chi Delta Rush Parties 
Ouachita Sounds Rehearsal 
Gamma Phi Rush 
Tri Chi Rush 
Tri Chi Rush Voting 
EEE Rush Voting 
Gamma Phi Rush Voting 
Chi Delta Rush Voting 

Tennis vs Hendrix 
Gamma Phi Induction Meeting 
Ouachita Sounds Concert 

Philhannonic Oub 
AWS 
CMF 
Praise Singers Rehearsal 
Social Qub 
Math Thtoring 
Women's BB vs AR College 
Men's BB vs AR College 
BSU Spring Break Missions 
W.I.S.E. 

S.E.L.F. 
Praise Singers Rehearsal 
Gamma Phi Induction 
Kappa Chi Pledge Week 
SAl Joint Recital 

8:00a.m. Tyson Food Interviews 
8:00a.m. Tyson Food Interviews 
12:00 p.m. Faculty Colloquium: Tom Auffenberg 
6:00 p.m. Praise Singers Rehearsal 
8:00p.m. J.C.P.& L. 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 6 
!2:00p.m. 
l:OOp.m. 
3:30p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
6:00p.m. 
7:30p.m. 
8:00p.m. 

Sr. Luncheon 
Music Scholarship Auditions 
OSEA 
Birkett Williams Dinner 
Gamma Phi Induction 
Math Thtoring 
Praise Singers Rehearsal 
Women's BB vs UCA 
Birkett Williams Lecture 
Men's BB vs UCA 

ESC Bridge 
McCIOO 
MHA 
ESCSem201 
HEH 
McC204 
McC205 
ESCSem201 
McC207 

(Here) 
ESCRecepRm 
MHA 

MFARH 
ESCCR2 
McC204 
MHA 
Meetings 
Lile 123 
(Here) 
(Here) 
FOR 
ESCRecepRm 

ESC Bridge 
MHA 
ESCRecepRm 
ESCBNQTRm 
MFARH 

ESCSem201 
ESCSem202 
ESCFacLge 
MHA 
BBB Chapel 

ESCBNQTRM 
MFA Center 
McC 100 
ESCBNQTRm 
ESCRecepRm 
Lile 123 
MHA 
(There) 
MFARH 
{There) 

- ---- --- -- --- -- - ---- ------- - - --
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